
  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS
  Project #: 945444
  Contract: Reed B Level Laboratory Remodel
   Bid Opening Date: 12/14/2022
   Report Date: 12/15/2022 2:04PM

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
(Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

(Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

PCL Construction Services, Inc.
No.1 - $ 4,773,057.00 ** No.1 (0.0000 * 45.00)

= $ 0.00
Total Bid $4,773,057.00 $0.00 $4,773,057.00
Total Award Amount $4,773,057.00 $0.00 $4,773,057.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Acoustical Ceilings JHN Inc. dba Coustic-Glo Simi Valley 585006 1000004348

Demolition Bayview Demolition Services Oakland 764068 1000002529

Doors Coastal Door Solutions Irvine 1013188 1000046146

Drywall INDUSTRY DRYWALL & FRAMING INC dba INDUSTRY DRYWALL & METAL STUD FRAMING Monrovia 1048806 1000574907

Electrical CMD ELECTRIC INC San Diego 1081762 PW-LR-1000880649

Finish Carpentry PACIFIC ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORKING INC Placentia 614638 1000039006

Fire Protection Cosco Fire Protection, Inc. Brea 577621 1000002305

Glass Giroux Glass, Inc. Los Angeles 630124 1000004562

HVAC Xcel Mechanical Systems, Inc. Gardena 758606 1000008934

Lab Casework H2I Group, Inc. Minneapolis 1060739 1000537618

Painting D & M Painting, Inc. Orange 388648 1000011265

Plumbing Murray Plumbing and Heating Corporation dba Murray Company Rancho Dominguez 162382 1000008261

Resilient Flooring Lawrence W. Rosine Co. Baldwin Park 173235 1000011274

Whiting-Turner Contracting Co., The
No.1 - $ 5,247,601.00 ** No.1 (0.0000 * 45.00)

= $ 0.00
Total Bid $5,247,601.00 $0.00 $5,247,601.00
Total Award Amount $5,247,601.00 $0.00 $5,247,601.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

02A - Demolition, 02B - Abatement BAYVIEW DEMOLITION SERVICES INC Paramount 764068 1000002529

03A - Concrete COSTA AZUL CONTRACTING GROUP San Diego 1050109 PW-LR-1000454953

05A - Structural Steel METAL-WELD SPECIALTIES INC Peoria 652755 1000009644

06A - Rough Carp., 09A - Framing & Dwl LEVEL IT INSTALLATIONS GROUP INC DBA LEVEL IT METALS Paramount 1066738 PW-LR-1000691569

06B - Finish Carpentry PACIFIC ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORKING INC Placentia 614638 1000039006

07D - Roofing, 07E - Sheet Metal Courtney Inc. Irvine 699236 1000007792

08A - Doors, Framse & Hardware Southwest Door & Frame Inc. Chino 866133 1000004854

08C - Glass & Glazing Golden Glass, Inc. Fullerton 661928 1000004338

09B - Tile Universal Metro, Inc. Santa Fe Springs 762519 1000014363

09C - Acoustic Ceiling, 09H - Acoustic Treat. C G Chaney Company Inc. Valencia 762715 1000001543

09D - Flooring (Other) Signature Flooring Inc. Orange 867485 1000003286

09D - Flooring (Resinous Only) Stoncor Group Inc. Newport Beach 256840 1000010163

09F - Wall Coverings, 09G - Painting Borbon, Incorporated Anaheim 351557 1000002552

10B - Toilet Partitions & Accessories Stumbaugh & Associates, Inc. Burbank 288724 1000004145

10C - Signage A S I SIGN SYSTEMS INC dba A S I Santa Monica 1042806 1000060742

11G - Lab Equipment & Casework MOTTLAB WEST INC Tempe 1077685 PW-LR-1000783329

12B - Window Coverings (Mecho) Sheward & Son & Sons Tustin 528591 1000002514

21A - Fire Protection HCI Sprinkler, Inc. Pasadena 1005968 1000042222

22A - Plumbing University Mechanical & Engineering Contractors, Inc. Anaheim 460213 1000000468

23A - HVAC University Mechanical & Engineering Contractors, Inc. Anaheim 460213 1000000468

26A - Electrical, 27A - Low Voltage DSE ELECTRIC INC San Dimas 1001085 PW-LR-1000527411

28B - Fire Alarm Tri-Signal Integration, Inc. Santa Clarita 758792 1000006998



Austin Commercial
No.1 - $ 5,404,406.98 ** No.1 (0.0000 * 45.00)

= $ 0.00
Total Bid $5,404,406.98 $0.00 $5,404,406.98
Total Award Amount $5,404,406.98 $0.00 $5,404,406.98
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Acoustical Ceilings C G Chaney Company Inc. Valencia 762715 1000001543

Demolition Demo Masters, Inc. Upland 764068 1000002529

Doors, Frames & Hardware G & G Door Products Inc. Buena Park 743623 1000007208

Drywall & Framing Platinum Construction, Inc. Stanton 870864 1000006755

Electrical Sunbelt Electrical Company, Inc. dba Sunbelt Electric Pasadena 936334 1000000552

Fire Protection Cosco Fire Protection, Inc. Brea 577621 1000002305

Flooring Lawrence W. Rosine Co. Baldwin Park 173235 1000011274

Glass and Glazing Huntington Glazing Inc. Los Angeles 481983 1000006329

HVAC Xcel Mechanical Systems, Inc. Gardena 758606 1000008934

Lab Casework MOTTLAB WEST INC Tempe 1077685 PW-LR-1000783329

Millwork PACIFIC ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORKING INC Placentia 614638 1000039006

Misc Steel B A P K O METAL, INC Orange 353005 1000788593

Painting and Wall Covering Borbon, Incorporated Anaheim 351557 1000002552

Plumbing Xcel Mechanical Systems, Inc. Gardena 758606 1000008934

Rudolph and Sletten, Inc.
No.1 - $ 5,634,092.00 ** No.1 (0.0000 * 45.00)

= $ 0.00
Total Bid $5,634,092.00 $0.00 $5,634,092.00
Total Award Amount $5,634,092.00 $0.00 $5,634,092.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Acoustical Ceiling Tile JHN Inc. dba Coustic-Glo Simi Valley 585006 1000004348

Concrete Rudolph and Sletten, Inc. Los Angeles 198069 1000000658

Demolition Demo Masters, Inc. Oakland 764068 1000002529

Doors, Frames, & Hardware G & G Door Products Inc. Buena Park 743623 1000007208

Drywall & Framing John Jory Corporation Anaheim 255983 1000399872

Electrical CMD ELECTRIC INC Ontario 1081762 PW-LR-1000880649

Fire Alarm Tri-Signal Integration, Inc. Santa Clarita 758792 1000006998

Fire Sprinklers Cosco Fire Protection, Inc. Brea 577621 1000002305

Flooring Pro Installations, Inc. dba Prospectra Contract Flooring Cerritos 740392 1000002810

Glass & Glazing Giroux Glass, Inc. Los Angeles 630124 1000004562

HVAC ACCO Engineered Systems, Inc. Costa Mesa 120696 1000000546

Insulation Alcal Specialty Contracting, Inc. South Gate 815286 1000000315

Lab Casework MOTTLAB WEST INC Los Angeles 1077685 PW-LR-1000783329

Millwork PACIFIC ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORKING INC Placentia 614638 1000039006

Painting & Wallcovering Borbon, Incorporated Anaheim 351557 1000002552

Plumbing & Fixtures Murray Plumbing and Heating Corporation dba Murray Company Rancho Dominguez 162382 1000008261

Resinous Flooring Stonhard Los Angeles 256840 1000010163

Roofing Stone Roofing Co, Inc Azusa 159149 1000001595

Signage AD ART INC Los Angeles 826051 1000024506

Specialties Martin Bros/Marcowall Inc. Gardena 246274 1000006679

Tile & Stone CERTIFIED TILE AND STONE INC DBA CERTIFIED TILE Van Nuys 1076945 PW-LR-1000879015

Waterproofing Apex Pacific, Inc. Los Angeles 760857 1000008520

Window Coverings T & H Interior Services Inc. dba Interior Services Los Angeles 531835 1000007733

2H Construction, Inc.
No.1 - $ 6,110,000.00 ** No.1 (800.0000 * 45.00)

= $ 36,000.00
Total Bid $6,110,000.00 $36,000.00 $6,146,000.00
Total Award Amount $6,110,000.00 $0.00 $6,110,000.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:



Acoustical Ceiling Ceiling Concepts, Incorporated Los Alamitos 461151 1000011878

Casework H2I Group, Inc. Costa Mesa 1060739 1000537618

Demolition Adams Demolition Inc Seal Beach 936590 1000036260

Doors Innovative Door Solutions Inc. Signal Hill 624500 1000014939

Drywall Platinum Construction, Inc. Stanton 870864 1000006755

Electrical Sunbelt Electrical Company, Inc. dba Sunbelt Electric Pasadena 936334 1000000552

Flooring Pro Installations, Inc. dba Prospectra Contract Flooring Cerritos 740392 1000002810

Glazing Giroux Glass, Inc. Los Angeles 630124 1000004562

HVAC Xcel Mechanical Systems, Inc. Gardena 758606 1000008934

Paint M B Coatings Inc. Orange 965623 1000020717

Plumbing Xcel Mechanical Systems, Inc. Gardena 758606 1000008934

Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)
Total Award Amount: Includes items with **

Report_653
ContractId: 21178
BidPackageVersionId: 4562
RunDate: 12/15/2022 2:04PM


